Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,017

203

R$
65,704.98

20-01-2017

20-01-2017

20-01-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUICAO
PATRONAL
SISPREV,
PESSOAL DO
FUNDEB 60%.

2017

2017

1,066

203

R$
14,027.04

27-02-2017

27-02-2017

27-02-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUIGAO
PATRONAL
SISPREV,
PESSOAL DO
FUNDEB 60%.

2017

2017

1,063

203

R$
70,267.98

13-02-2017

13-02-2017

13-02-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
CONTRIBUIGAO
PATRONAL
SISPREV,
PESSOAL DO
FUNDEB 60%.




