Ano	Entidade	Ano Empenho	No.Ordem	No.Empenho	Processo	Valor	Data Emissão	Data Vencimento	Data Pagamento	Texto Ordem
2017	1	2017	1,017	203		R\$ 65,704.98	20-01-2017	20-01-2017	20-01-2017	PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A CONTRIBUIÇÃO PATRONAL SISPREV, PESSOAL DO FUNDEB 60%.
2017	1	2017	1,066	203		R\$ 14,027.04	27-02-2017	27-02-2017	27-02-2017	PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A CONTRIBUIÇÃO PATRONAL SISPREV, PESSOAL DO FUNDEB 60%.
2017	1	2017	1,063	203		R\$ 70,267.98	13-02-2017	13-02-2017	13-02-2017	PAGAMENTO REFERENTE A CONTRIBUIÇÃO PATRONAL SISPREV, PESSOAL DO FUNDEB 60%.